

Working Copy of Proposed By-Law Changes

Italics are words to be *removed* and **bold** are words to be **added**

ARTICLE	Section	Line(s) beginning	Changes
ARTICLE V - Mission u	Section 3 Scholarship Guidelines b. Conference Scholarships	3. Scholarships are half the amount of the commuter fee....	#1 Delete <i>half</i> after Scholarships are.... #2 Delete <i>commuter</i> after of the #3 Insert a registration fee for one (1) Mission u event... 3. Scholarships are the amount of a registration fee for one (1) Mission u event...
ARTICLE V - Mission u	Section 3 Scholarship Guidelines	c. Newly Ordained Elders or Elders transferred into the Conference, or newly consecrated Local Pastors should receive the equivalent of a registration scholarship for overview day to be applied to overview day or 4-day Mission u...	#1 Delete <i>the equivalent of</i> after receive #2 Delete <i>overview day to be applied to overview day or 4-day Mission u...</i> #3 Insert one (1) Mission u event after registration scholarship for ... c. Newly Ordained Elders or Elders transferred into the Conference, or newly Consecrated Local Pastors should receive a registration scholarship for one (1) Mission u event...
ARTICLE V - Mission u	Section 3 Scholarship Guidelines d. Gulpin Memorial Scholarship	3. Scholarship shall not excel the amount of the commuter fee of the school	#1 Delete <i>excel</i> after scholarship shall not... #2 Delete <i>commuter fee of the school</i> #3 Insert exceed after Scholarship shall not... #5 Insert registration fee of one (1) Mission u event 3. Scholarship shall not exceed the amount of the registration fee of one (1) Mission u event.

<p>ARTICLE V – Mission u</p>	<p>Section 3 Scholarship Guidelines</p> <p>e. Nancy Rivers Scholarship</p>	<p>e. ...not to exceed the amount of the commuter fee.</p>	<p>#1 Delete <i>commuter fee</i> after amount of the #2 Insert registration fee for one (1) Mission u event</p> <p>e. ... not to exceed the amount of the registration fee for one (1) Mission u event.</p>
<p>ARTICLE V – Mission u</p>	<p>Section 3 Scholarship Guidelines</p> <p>f. A portion of funds raised by teens/Young Women...</p>	<p>The scholarship will equal the amount of the commuter fee and will be given until available funds are disbursed.</p>	<p>#1 Delete <i>commuter fee</i> after the amount of the #2 Insert registration after the amount of #3 Add for 1 (one) Mission u event after fee</p> <p>The scholarship will equal the amount of the registration fee for 1 (one) Mission u event and will be given until available funds are disbursed.</p>